
Title:
Ex-post Evaluation of the Impact of EU FTAs on Key Environmental Aspects, Includ...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG Trade (TRADE) 

TED publication date:
07/04/2022

Latest possible closing date:
31/03/2023
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number TRADE/2022/OP/0005-PIN

Title 
Ex-post Evaluation of the Impact of EU FTAs on Key Environmental Aspects, 
Including Climate

Description 

The Commission announced in the trade policy review that it would carry out an 
ex-post evaluation which will focus on the impact of EU FTAs on key 
environmental aspects, including climate.This ex-post evaluation will consist of 
two work streams: the first (quantitative) which will be performed in DG TRADE; 
the second (qualitative) is to be performed by an external contractor and thus 
subject of the coming open tender procedure.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Planned call for tenders with OJ S publication 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement or 
a dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method N/A 

Estimated total value 450000.00 EUR

Estimated value 450000.00 EUR

Main CPV 90713000

NUTS BE100


